
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Stuart Eastwood - (256346) - Crewe Flyers SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.39 500 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

25.85 474 H 28/03/16 City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

25.93 469 H 20/01/19 Cheshire County Championships 2019 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

26.00 466 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

26.06 462 H 22/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

26.06 462 H 22/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

26.18 456 H 21/01/18 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

26.24 453 H 03/07/16 15th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

26.27 451 H 21/11/15 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

26.27 451 H 22/10/17 2017 Association Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

26.33 448 F 29/11/15 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington  3

26.33 448 H 09/07/17 16th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

26.35 447 H 10/03/18 Satellites Sprint Meet 2018 - L3 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

26.37 446 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

26.37 446 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

26.37 446 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

26.40 445 H 25/01/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

26.40 445 H 25/06/16 Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

26.52 439 H 16/03/14 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

26.52 439 H 28/02/15 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent Crewe Flyers 3

26.52 439 H 31/10/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

26.52 439 H 14/07/19 18th Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

26.54 438 H 18/04/15 Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

26.55 437 H 12/07/15 14th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

26.68 431 H 17/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

26.69 430 H 12/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

26.72 429  06/04/15 City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet Stechford Crewe Flyers 2
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26.72 429  06/04/15 City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet Stechford Crewe Flyers 2

27.00 416 H 01/11/14 Chase Open Meet 2014 Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

27.10 411 F 29/06/14 13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

27.17 408 H 16/11/14 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

27.24 405 H 12/07/14 Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

27.42 397 F 01/12/13 WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

27.63 388 H 12/01/14 North Midlands Age Group Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

27.63 388 H 12/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

27.79 381 H 09/02/14 Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

27.84 379 H 15/02/14 ESSA North West Individual Championships Bolton Crewe Flyers 3

27.92 376 H 07/12/13 Preston Christmas Countdown 2013 Blackburn Crewe Flyers 3

28.04 371 H 13/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

28.09 369 H 17/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

28.11 368 H 02/11/13 Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

28.12 368 H 27/04/13 Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

28.35 359 H 22/06/13 Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

28.38 358 H 21/09/13 City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet Fenton Crewe Flyers 3

28.41 357  01/04/13 City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

28.66 348 H 15/12/12 Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

28.71 346 H 02/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

29.05 334 H 13/01/13 North Midlands ASA Championships 2013 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

29.07 333 H 03/11/12 Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012 Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

29.23 328 F 15/07/12 Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

29.46 320  09/04/12 City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

29.46 320 H 22/09/12 COSACSS B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

29.51 318 H 18/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

29.74 311 H 03/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

29.92 305 H 14/04/12 City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet Stoke Crewe Flyers 3

30.09 300 F 31/03/12 SASC Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Crewe Flyers 2

30.30 294 H 12/02/12 10th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

30.70 283 F 04/12/11 Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

30.74 282 H 20/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

31.03 274 H 14/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

31.33 266 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

31.53 261 H 24/09/11 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

31.71 256 H 22/10/11 Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

31.76 255 H 07/05/11 COSACSS Y2K 2011 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

32.43 240  25/04/11 City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

32.82 231 F 02/04/11 Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Crewe Flyers 2

32.84 231 F 05/12/10 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

33.58 216 H 23/10/10 Chase Roebuck Open Meet Stafford Crewe Flyers 2

33.78 212 H 21/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

33.79 212 H 15/01/11 North Midlands ASA Championships 2011 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

34.24 204 H 11/07/10 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

34.43 200 H 26/09/10 COSACSS B Grade Meet Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 3

34.63 197 H 15/05/10 COSACCS Y2K 2010 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

35.65 180  06/12/09 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

36.76 164 H 09/01/10 North Midlands Age Groups Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

37.58 154 H 22/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 2

38.05 148 H 10/01/09 North Midlands Age Group Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

38.71 141  07/12/08 Warrington Percy Mason Mem Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

38.83 139 H 16/11/08 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 2

38.87 139 H 25/10/08 Chase Roe Buck 2008 Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

41.08 118 H 11/05/08 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2
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42.44 107 H 27/01/08 North Midlands Age Group Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

47.37 77 H 27/10/07 Chase Roebuck Open Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.52 439 H 14/07/19 18th Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

25.93 469 H 20/01/19 Cheshire County Championships 2019 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

26.00 466 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

26.35 447 H 10/03/18 Satellites Sprint Meet 2018 - L3 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

26.18 456 H 21/01/18 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

25.39 500 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

26.27 451 H 22/10/17 2017 Association Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

26.33 448 H 09/07/17 16th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

26.06 462 H 22/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

26.06 462 H 22/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

26.24 453 H 03/07/16 15th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

26.40 445 H 25/06/16 Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

25.85 474 H 28/03/16 City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

26.37 446 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

26.37 446 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

26.37 446 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

26.33 448 F 29/11/15 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington  3

26.27 451 H 21/11/15 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

26.52 439 H 31/10/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

26.68 431 H 17/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

26.55 437 H 12/07/15 14th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

26.54 438 H 18/04/15 Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

26.72 429  06/04/15 City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet Stechford Crewe Flyers 2

26.52 439 H 28/02/15 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent Crewe Flyers 3

26.40 445 H 25/01/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

27.17 408 H 16/11/14 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

27.00 416 H 01/11/14 Chase Open Meet 2014 Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

27.24 405 H 12/07/14 Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

27.10 411 F 29/06/14 13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

26.69 430 H 12/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

26.52 439 H 16/03/14 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

27.84 379 H 15/02/14 ESSA North West Individual Championships Bolton Crewe Flyers 3

27.79 381 H 09/02/14 Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

27.63 388 H 12/01/14 North Midlands Age Group Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

27.63 388 H 12/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

27.92 376 H 07/12/13 Preston Christmas Countdown 2013 Blackburn Crewe Flyers 3

27.42 397 F 01/12/13 WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

28.09 369 H 17/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

28.11 368 H 02/11/13 Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

28.38 358 H 21/09/13 City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet Fenton Crewe Flyers 3

28.35 359 H 22/06/13 Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

28.12 368 H 27/04/13 Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

28.04 371 H 13/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

28.41 357  01/04/13 City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

28.71 346 H 02/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

29.05 334 H 13/01/13 North Midlands ASA Championships 2013 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

28.66 348 H 15/12/12 Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

29.51 318 H 18/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3
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29.07 333 H 03/11/12 Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012 Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

29.46 320 H 22/09/12 COSACSS B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

29.23 328 F 15/07/12 Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

29.92 305 H 14/04/12 City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet Stoke Crewe Flyers 3

29.46 320  09/04/12 City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

30.09 300 F 31/03/12 SASC Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Crewe Flyers 2

29.74 311 H 03/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

30.30 294 H 12/02/12 10th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

31.03 274 H 14/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

30.70 283 F 04/12/11 Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

30.74 282 H 20/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

31.71 256 H 22/10/11 Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

31.53 261 H 24/09/11 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

31.33 266 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

31.76 255 H 07/05/11 COSACSS Y2K 2011 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

32.43 240  25/04/11 City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

32.82 231 F 02/04/11 Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Crewe Flyers 2

33.79 212 H 15/01/11 North Midlands ASA Championships 2011 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

32.84 231 F 05/12/10 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

33.78 212 H 21/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

33.58 216 H 23/10/10 Chase Roebuck Open Meet Stafford Crewe Flyers 2

34.43 200 H 26/09/10 COSACSS B Grade Meet Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 3

34.24 204 H 11/07/10 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

34.63 197 H 15/05/10 COSACCS Y2K 2010 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

36.76 164 H 09/01/10 North Midlands Age Groups Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

35.65 180  06/12/09 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

37.58 154 H 22/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 2

38.05 148 H 10/01/09 North Midlands Age Group Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

38.71 141  07/12/08 Warrington Percy Mason Mem Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

38.83 139 H 16/11/08 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 2

38.87 139 H 25/10/08 Chase Roe Buck 2008 Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

41.08 118 H 11/05/08 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

42.44 107 H 27/01/08 North Midlands Age Group Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

47.37 77 H 27/10/07 Chase Roebuck Open Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2
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